Pagina: 1
Risultati SNIPE

No Numero

Nome

TROFEO DEL FARO
Trieste, 17 maggio 2015

Punti 1 2 3

15790
30983
28771
30268
29449
29935
30412
30774

N WN =

Fantoni Pietro, Gorgatto Marinella, 351-13-CIRCOLO VELA MUGGIA ASS
Rochelli Fabio, Semec Daniela, S.V.B.G.

Meotto Michele, Cassandro Alberto, 353-13-YACHT CLUB LIGNANO ASS
Stefani Giorgio, Zerial Anna, 354-13-S.V.BARCOLA GRIGNANO AS
Irredento Sergio, Semmi Marina, 349-13-SOC.TRIESTINA VELA ASS
Sciancalepore Felice, Apollonio Chiara, 349-13-SOC.TRIESTINA VELA ASS
Padoan Giorgio, Ascione Gavino, 348-13-Y C ADRIACO ASS SPORT D
Zuzic Eleonora, Costantini Manuel, 349-13-SOC.TRIESTINA VELA ASS
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40 1 1 2
50 2 2 1
90 3 3 3
130 4 4 5
150 5 6 4
2000 6 5 dns
220 7 bfd 6

27,0 dns bfd dns



